LESAK CUP 2018
2018-08-25 Bohdasin, Cerveny Kostelec

Minizaci | (1km)
start ~10:17:30 | 2011 - 2012 | registered: 12

rank rank/cat.
1 1/kluci
2/kluci
3/kluci
4/Kluci
1/holky
2/holky
3/holky
5/kluci
6/kluci
7/Kluci
11 4/holky
DNS /kluci
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
136
222
135
138
139
218
140
226
230
170
208
137

name
JAN HORACEK
ADAM KOHOUTEK
MATE] HAMACEK
JAN JOHN
MICHAELA KRACMAROVA
ELISKA VERNEROVA
JULIE POLICKA
LUKAS BERNARD
FILIP SIMEK
MICHAEL FREIVALD
AGATA PIECHOVA
SIMON JIRASEK

year
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011

team
APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV
PITRS BIKES
OLFIN CAR SKI TEAM
S-SPORT HRONOV
KUPKOLO MTB TRILOGY
RTYNE V PODKRKONOSI
VELKE PORICI
HRONOV
HORNI{ KOSTELEC
BOHDASIN
APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV
S SPORT HRONOV

finish
02:45.5
03:00.4
03:20.1
03:48.1
03:54.9
04:01.5
04:51.2
04:56.9
05:26.9
05:38.0
05:55.0

delay

00:14.9
00:34.6
01:02.6
01:09.4
01:16.0
02:05.7
02:11.4
02:41.4
02:52.5
03:09.5

2025-05-17 12:58:12 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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